Annexure - A

Category	Eligibility	Metering Mechanism				Feed in Tariff (*)		
		Net Metering	Net Feed-in	Gross Metering	Net work Charges	0-10 KW	11- 150 KW	151- 999 KW
Domestic LTCategor y	Up to Sanctioned load	√	√	×	Rs.1.27 per kw 20% up to 10 kW 75% above 10KW	Rs. 3.61	Rs. 3.37	
Other than domestic category in LT	Up to sanctioned load	×	√	×	Rs. 1.27 per KWh on total generation			
Consumers of more than 150 KW	151-999 KW	×	√	~	Re.0.83 per kWh for Net Feed –in No Charges for Gross Metering			
Generator other than consumer	151-999 KW	×	×	✓	Nil			Rs.3.10

^(*) The Time of Day (ToD) Tariff will be 20% higher than the above for the supply of power during the evening peak hour i.e., 6.00 pm to 9.00pm.